Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location Location Name

DAILY BLOTTER

Incident

Disposition

6/27/2021 RMP21-004637 2307 FLICKER LN OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ASSIST
6/27/2021 2401 FLICKER LN WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2021 RMP21-004638 62/MAGNOLIA TRAFFIC STOP
6/27/2021 RMP21-004639 ALG IFO HOLIDAY INN TRAFFIC STOP
6/27/2021 RMP21-004640 ALG IFO WYNDHAM TRAFFIC STOP
6/27/2021 RMP21-004641 4738 ARBOR DR FIREWORKS COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/27/2021 4738 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2021 RMP21-004642 ALG IFO LA TAN TRAFFIC STOP
6/27/2021 2510 ALGONQUIN RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2021 2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY  EVERGREEN APTS TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2021 RMP21-004643 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 DOMESTIC REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/27/2021 APPROX LOC:2301 EVERGREEN APTS WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
ALGONQUIN PKWY
6/27/2021 2610 FLICKER LN WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2021 RMP21-004644 ALGONQUIN RD / RAMP MOTORIST ASSIST SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/27/2021 3940 INDUSTRIAL AVE MIDWEST INSERT COMPOSITE  ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
MOLDING
6/27/2021 RMP21-004645 APPROX LOC: 4131 TRAFFIC STOP
EUCLID AVE
6/27/2021 2455 PLUM GROVE RD WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2021 2400 GOLF RD EXTENDED STAY AMERICA AMBULANCE CALL
6/27/2021 APPROX LOC:2901 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
SOUTHAMPTON DR
6/27/2021 5005 NEWPORT DR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2021 4718 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2021 4604 KINGS WALK DR KINGSWALK CONDOS TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2021 2510 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

6/28/2021 9:38:58 AM



Incident Date

6/27/2021

6/27/2021
6/27/2021
6/27/2021
6/27/2021
6/27/2021

6/27/2021
6/27/2021

6/27/2021
6/27/2021
6/27/2021

Report Number

RMP21-004646

RMP21-004647
RMP21-004648

RMP21-004649
RMP21-004650

RMP21-004651
RMP21-004652
RMP21-004653

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

1301 MEIJER DR

4700 ARBOR DR

1805 HICKS RD

2700 SOUTHAMPTON DR
4305 WEBER DR

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

2707 ROHLWING RD
4700 BARKER AVE

2412 ALGONQUIN RD
3004 CAMPBELL ST
4700 ARBOR DR

Location Name
MEIJER STORE
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

GROVE APTS

WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

COACHLIGHT CONDOS
FLOREY PARK
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

Incident

AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL
ANIMAL COMPLAINT
THEFT

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CITATION ISSUED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
OTHER/UNFOUNDED

OTHER/UNFOUNDED
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

6/28/2021 9:38:58 AM



