



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/27/2021	RMP21-004637	2307 FLICKER LN		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/27/2021		2401 FLICKER LN		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2021	RMP21-004638	62/MAGNOLIA		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/27/2021	RMP21-004639	ALG IFO HOLIDAY INN		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/27/2021	RMP21-004640	ALG IFO WYNDHAM		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/27/2021	RMP21-004641	4738 ARBOR DR		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/27/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2021	RMP21-004642	ALG IFO LA TAN		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/27/2021		2510 ALGONQUIN RD		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2021		2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EVERGREEN APTS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2021	RMP21-004643	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/27/2021		APPROX LOC:2301 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EVERGREEN APTS	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2021		2610 FLICKER LN		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2021	RMP21-004644	ALGONQUIN RD / RAMP		MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/27/2021		3940 INDUSTRIAL AVE	MIDWEST INSERT COMPOSITE MOLDING	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/27/2021	RMP21-004645	APPROX LOC: 4131 EUCLID AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/27/2021		2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2021		2400 GOLF RD	EXTENDED STAY AMERICA	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/27/2021		APPROX LOC:2901 SOUTHAMPTON DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2021		5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2021		4718 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2021		4604 KINGS WALK DR	KINGSWALK CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2021		2510 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/27/2021		1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/27/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/27/2021	RMP21-004646	1805 HICKS RD		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/27/2021		2700 SOUTHAMPTON DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
6/27/2021	RMP21-004647	4305 WEBER DR		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	CITATION ISSUED
6/27/2021	RMP21-004648	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/27/2021	RMP21-004649	2707 ROHLWING RD	GROVE APTS	SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/27/2021	RMP21-004650	4700 BARKER AVE	WILLOW BEND ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
6/27/2021	RMP21-004651	2412 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
6/27/2021	RMP21-004652	3004 CAMPBELL ST	FLOREY PARK	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/27/2021	RMP21-004653	4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA